
 

HISD/CATAPULT CONTACTS – 2024-2025 
 
 

 

Name Email Phone 

HOUSTON ISD 

Houston ISD Private Non-Profits HISDPNP@houstonisd.org 713-556-6928 

Barbara Hill – Grants and Donations Coordinator HISDPNP@houstonisd.org 713-556-6928 

Ryan Bramlett – Cross Functional Team Member HISDPNP@houstonisd.org 713-556-6928 

   

CATAPULT LEARNING 

Annette Charles – Territory Vice President annette.charles@catapultlearning.com 817-914-4376 

Randi Knight – Vice President, Programs randi.knight@catapultlearning.com 346-208-3116 

Ann Milton – Area Operations Manager - TX ann.milton@catapultlearning.com 229-255-9119 

Ashley Leverett – Professional Dev. Manager ashley.leverett@catapultlearning.com 281-905-4306 

Sally Paz – Area Manager sally.paz@catapultlearning.com 713-301-5993 

Srijana Adhikari – Sr. Billing Specialist srijana.adhikari@fullbloom.org 919-516-9549 

Diana Bauer, M. Ed – Operations Coordinator – STX diana.bauer1@catapultlearning.com 713-385-1048 

Greg Groenke- Regional Director greg.groenke@catapultlearning.com 405-551-0599 

To access HISD/Catapult Learning forms, visit: http://www.houstonisd.org/page/59247 
Rev. 4/29/2024 
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